Question no. 1: How do you asses the economic position of your
family when you take into consideration that the average pay in
BiH is around 500 KM? (TOTAL Results for BiH)

OLife in poverty (15.1%)
M Life below average
(44.9%)

OLife at the level of average
in the country (31.2%)

O Life above average in the
country (5.9%)

H Life considerably above
the average (0.6%)

O Does not know/Cannot
decide (0.8%)

B Does not want to answer
(1.7%)
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Question no. 2: How do you asses the current living Distribution of answers in FBIH (%) Distribution of answers in District
standard of your family in comparison to last year? Brcko (%)
(TOTAL results for BiH) 80,0 64,5
1% 0, 0,
O Considerably better 1% 3% 60,0
than last year (2.8%) 40.0 40,04 37,3
3% 10% ’
W Better than last year 20.0
(9.9%) ’
19% 0.0
OThe same as last year '
(62.4%)
OWorse than last year Distribution of answers in RS (%)
(19.5%)
B Much worse than last 80,0 60.5
year (3.1%)
60,0
O Does not know/Cannot
decide (1.3%) 63% 40,0
B Does not want to 20,0
answer (1.2%)
0,0
Distribution of answers-Bosniacs Distribution of answers - Serbs Distribution of answers - Croats Distribution of answers - Others
70,0+ 63,9 ) 577
— 60,0 — 80,0 714 60,0 852
60,0+ |
50,01 700 50,0
50,0+ 60,0
40,0 40,01
40,0 50,01 29,2
200 30,0 25,8 40.0- 30,01 =
20,0 30,01 20,0
20,0 15,7
7.2
10,0 12' | 22 16 06
0,0-
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Question no.3: What kind of living standard do you expect for
your family next year? (TOTAL Results for BiH)

O Considerably better than
this year (4.3%)

Ml Better than this year
(25.1%)

OEqual to that we live today
(52.7%)

OWorse than this year
(9.6%)

B Much worse than this year
(1.8%)

O Does not know/Cannot
decide (5.0%)

B Does not want to answer
(1.6%)

10%

Distribution of answers - Bosniacs

52%

2%

25%

Distribution of answers in FBiH (%)
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Distribution of answers in District
Brcko (%)
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Distribution of answers - Others
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Question no. 4: Reasons why the living standard of my family is not Distributions answers FBiH (%) Distributions answers

higher? More than one answer is possible (TOTAL results BiH - %) - District Brcko (%)

50

[J OTHER (1.1%)

46

45

43

. LACK OF POLITICAL WILL TO CREATE

CONDITIONS FOR BETTER LIVING STANDARD OF
40 +—

THE CITIZENS (23.2%)

D INADEQUATE STATE ORGANIZATION (17.2%)
35 +—

. POOR WORK OF THE GOVERNMENTS AND THIER 30 +—

INSTITUTIONS (22%, . . .
(e2%) Distributions answers RS (%)

25 +—

D NO SINGLE ECONOMIC SPACE IN BiH (10.6%)6%)

665
20 +— 19
D MISMATCH OF SKILS AND SKILS DEMAND IN THE 15
WORKFORCE (7.7%) 15 +—
. LOW PENSIONS AND SOCIAL WELFARE (37.2%) 66 1 10 +—
’ 6
54 |
D UNEMPLOYMENT OR EMPLOYMENT IN A JOB 3
WHICH HAS EITHER A LOW OR IRREGULAR 1 0 0
0
WAGE (66.1%) 80
Distributions of answers - Distributions of answers - Serbs (%) Distributions of answers-Croats (%) Distributions of answers-Others
Bosniacs (%) (%)
70,0 | 643
60,0
50,0
40,0
30,0
20,0
10,0
0,0
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Question no. 5: Are you in favour of the rationalization of the BiH state Distribution of answers in FBiH (%) Distribution of answers in RS (%)
by way of the level of governance and administration. Thereby creating
a cheaper state structure and unburdening taxpayers?

57,3

80,0- 0.2
ODoes not
O Does not want to
know/Cann answer
ot decide (5.2%)

(15.2%)

Distribution of results in District Brcko (%)

B No (14.3%)

0,0
O Yes 2
(65.3%) 9,0
0,0 20,0 400 60,0 80,0
Distribution of answers - Bosniacs Distribution of answers - Serbs Distribution of answers - Croats Distribution of answers - Others
5% 6% 2% 7%

9%
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20,01
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Question no. 6: Which model of the BiH state structure is
the most acceptable for you? (TOTAL results for BiH)

W5%

O018%

W20%

06%

D BiH simple state - a Republic: state - municipality 36.0%

06%

O37%

8%

. BiH simple state - Republika: state - region - municipality (8.5%)

D BiH complex state - a Federal Republic: state - canton - municipality (5.7%)

D BiH complex state - a Confederation or Federation: state - republic - municipality (6.1%)

. None of the above (20.4%)
D Does not know/Cannot decide (18.2%)

. Does not want to answer (5.2%)

Distribution of answers-Bosniacs
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Distribution of answers in RS (%)

40,8

Distribution of answers in District
Brcko (%)
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Distribution of answers-Croats
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Distribution of answers-Others
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60+

Question 7: Reasons why the respondents decided upon one
of the models offered? (TOTAL results for BiH %)

. FUNCTIONALITY

D EQUALITY OF PEOPLES

. HUMAN RIGHTS OF CITIZENS
D RATIONALITY

. GOVERNMENT EFFICIENCY
D DEMOCRACY

D ONE COMMON SYSTEM

. SELF-SUSTAINABILITY

D DECENTRALIZATION

Distribution of answers - Bosniacs (%)

49,3

60

40

20

Distribution of answers FBiH (%)

50,4

19,4 19,5

242

Distribution of answers District
Brcko (%)

50+ 45,7

53,3

60

Distribution of answers RS (%)

37,3

Distribution of answers-Serbs (%)

48,9

Distribution of answers Croats (%)

45,2
| 206
26.4 24 ,
125, Mos/ l11e
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Distribution of answers-Others (%)




